
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

SECOND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF CITY OF LOS ANGELES CONTRACT - (CITY OF
LOS ANGELES AGREEMENT #C-121290) CHANGE NAME OF CITY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT ADMINISTERING THIS AGREEMENT, EXTEND TERM FOR ADDITIONAL 6
MONTHS TO 6/30/2014, INCREASE AMOUNT BY $48,500 FOR NEW TOTAL OF $197,000,
REVISE & ADD ADDITIONAL SERVICES, & MAKE OTHER REQUIRED CHANGES (NOTE:  THIS
AGREEMENT IS EXECUTED BY & BETWEEN CITY OF LOS ANGELES & CITY OF LONG BEACH
(ADMINISTERING ENTITY FOR PACIFIC GATEWAY WORKFORCE INVESTMENT NETWORK))
(ASSISTANT CITY MANAGER SIGNED 2/2/2014)

File #: 32903_002, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

